FOR Entire Area Served

b \ Community, Town or City
P.S.C.KY.NO.
SHEET NO.
Garrison-Quincy-KY-0O~Heights Water Dist. CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO.
{Name of Utility) :
SHEET NO.
RATES AND CHARGES
- _CANCELLED
5/8” x ¥ Meter: 5
+ 1 WG | 7 2000
First 2,000 gallons  § - $12.18 Minimum Bill
Next 3,000 gallons § . 5.45 per 1,000 gallons
Next 5,000 gallons ‘ 4.13 per 1,000 gallons
Over 10,000 gallons 3.47 per 1,000 gallons
__CANCELLED

1” Meter: ) LR

First 10,000 gallons § - $49.18 Minimum Bill
Over 10,000 gallons 3.47 per 1,000 gallons
2” Meter:
First 50,000 gallons $187.98 Minimum Bill
Over 50,000 gallons 3.47 per 1,000 gallons

Surcharge

A monthly surcharge of $5.00 will be added to each Phase II and III customers

DATE OF ISSUE June 21, 2006

Month / Date / Y

e 5 onok PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
R : OF KENTUCKY

47 Month / Date / Year EFFECTIVE
M 5 Zx 6/13/2006

ISSUED B . Aerc €

(Signature of Officer) PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011

SECTION 9 (1)
TITLE A g e«
74

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION B e
IN CASE NO. Z%'OO/@I DATED é/ﬂgl/Oé y Executive Director




FOR  Entire Area Served

Community, Town or City

P.S.C.KY. NO. 1
Original SHEET NO. 5
Garrison-Quincy-Ky-O-Heights Water District CANCELLING P.S.C.KY. NO.
{(Name of Utility)
SHEET NO.
RATES AND CHARGES
B. DEPOSITS:

5/8 x 3/4” Meter $40.00

3/4” Meter $40.00

1”” Meter $80.00

1 1/2” Meter $150.00

2 Meter $225.00

CANCE LLED
\'_,__/M""“'W
DATE OF ISSUE
T Date/
Month  Date [vear PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DATE EFFECTIVE OF KENTUCKY
onth / Date / Year EFFECTIVE
ISSUED B
(Signature of Officer) J UL 1 7 2002
- %/LM% PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5011.

TILE__/ £/l SECTION 9 (1)
BY AUTHORITY OF ORPER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION By SJohd Bl

IN CASE NO. DATED

SECRETARY OF THE COMMISSION




